

Name of work - P.W.D. Road to Sirhalla

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MMGSOR)

Darbhadra - 2

DIVISION

Singhwarra

SUB-DIVISION

Section - 1

MB No - 1527

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - SRI LALAN KUMAR

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Measurement</u>				
[1/6]	Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pit with all comp.				
	2x3x30	1.120	0.160		32.256
	2x1x15	1.125	0.160		5.40
	2x2x30	1.120	0.160		21.504
	2x2x30	1.00	0.160		19.20
	2x4x30	1.120	0.160		43.008
	2x5x30	1.125	0.160		54.00
	2x3x30	1.115	0.160		32.112
	2x4x30	1.110	0.160		42.624
				Qty -	250.104 m ³
[2/10]	Reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade kilometre Stone (ordinary kilometre stone)				02 nos.
[3/11]	Reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade kilometre stone (200 m stone)				03 nos.
[4/12]	pro. and fixing of typical masonry infirming ring board with Logo				01 nos.

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[10/19]	Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound with reflectorised with all comp.				
	2x23	30	x0.1	—	1380m ²
	2x1	15	x0.1	—	3.0
					141.04 ²
07/09/2025 07/09/2025 A.E.	07/09/2025 07/09/2025 A.E.				
	Abstract of cost				
[1/1]	Construction of reference of working bench.				
	mark vide T.M.B				
	P.No-11, Item-1/1				
	Qty - 01 nos @ ₹ 4694.90/each				
					4695=00
[2/2]	Construction of reference pillars/Burjee vide				
	T.M.B, P.No-11 Item-				
	2/2 Qty- 04 nos @ ₹				
	2173-33/each				8693=00
[3/3]	clearing and grubbing road land including				

Continuation Rs. 13388=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[7/9]	const. of	panel	concrete	13.12	428097=00
	plain cement concrete				
	Payment with all emb.				
	vide T.M.B.	P.No - 12			
	Qty - 6/9	Qty - 298.801	M ³		
	@ ₹ 8654.46/M ³				2585961=00
[8/10]	Reinforced cement				
	concrete M-15 grade				
	Kilometer stone with.				
	all emb. (ordinary				
	kilometer)				
	vide T.M.B.	P.No - 15			
	Item 2/10	Qty - 02 nos			
	@ ₹ 2895.66 / each.				
					5791=00
[9/11]	Reinforced cement				
	concrete M-15 grade				
	Kilometer stone				
	(ordinary (brown stone)				
	vide T.M.B.	P.No - 15			
	Item - 3/11	Qty - 03			
	nos @ ₹ 789.69 / each.				
					2369=00
[10/12]	Pro. and Fixing of				
	typical M.M.U.S.Y. in-				
	formatory strip board				
	-- do. all emb.				

Continuation

RS-302248=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[14/16]				B.E -	3151854=00
	pro. and fixing of retro-				
	reflectronised ceiling				
	(600mm x 450mm				
	rectangular)				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 16				
	Qty - 8/16 qty - 04 nos				
	CE 5365.36/each —				21461=00
[15/17]	Reinforced Cement Concrete				
	M-15 grade boundary				
	Pillars with all comp.				
	vide T.M.B. P.No. 16				
	Qty 9/17 qty 08 nos				
	CE 445.20/each —				5162=00
[16/19]	Road marking with				
	hot applied therm-				
	blastic compound with				
	all comp.				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 17				
	Qty 10/19 qty - 141.04				
	CE 751.91/m ² —				10609=00
	RS -				3284496=00
Add UST @ 18% —	(3)				591209=00
Add L. cess @ 1% —	(4)				32845=00
Add previous S. F @ 10% —	(4)				42808=00
Add this bill S. F @ 10% —	(4)				882=00
					3952240=00
less 17. 89% below for agreement (-)					707056=00
					Rs - 3245284200

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	→	3245184200
Less previous bill Amount				→	2948461200
Pay Amount Rs				→	296723200

~~done~~
07/09/2025
SE

~~XLB~~
07/09/2025
AE

~~clp~~
07/09/2025
EE

update Material Statement

E/W

250.104 m³

Stone chips

283.0 m³

Course Sand

142.46 m³

Stone Mallet

66.0 m³

Stone Screening

13.10 m³

~~done~~
07/09/25
AE